M7JH-0018-1AA-177
HFC, R-134a, 60Hz, 1- Phase, 115 V

Production Status:

Standard US OEM

510-7022-02
510-7113-00

1
1

Fan Blades

Part Number: 083-0122-00 Pitch: 30° Diameter (in): 8.00
Qty of Blades per Unit: 1 Rotation: CWwW Ul No: 44
No of Blades: 5 Bore (in): 0.25 Status:
Notes:
Vendor Name Vendor Part No
AIR DRIVE INC AD8CW30UBG

Compressor
Model: ARE25C4E-IAA-103  Qil Type: POE
LoLRA: Init Oil Charge: 12
HILRA: 28.5 RLA(MCC/1.4): 4.9
Half Winding LRA:

Base Valves
Part Number: Quantity
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